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Top 100 Worst Counties

Here is Seth's graphic showing, in his opinion, the Top 100 counties we must secure Full

Forensic Audits in in order to trust or restore the integrity of our election system:

o

MARICOPA AZ

- PIMA AZ
- CHEROKEE GA

COBB GA

. DEKALB GA
. FORSYTH GA

. FULTON GA

. GWINNETT GA
. GENESSEE MI
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
. ANOKA MN
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

KENT MI
LIVINGSTON MI
MACOMB MI
OAKLAND Mi
WASHTENAW Mi
WAYNE M

DAKOTA MN
HENNEPIN MN
RAMSEY MN
SAINT LOUIS MN
WRIGHT MN

22
23.
24,
25,

DOUGLAS NE
SARPY NE
CLARK N
WASHOE NV

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42
43.
44,
4.
46.
47.
48.
49.
90,

ALLEGHENY PA
BERKS PA
BUCKS PA
CHESTER PA
DELAWARE PA
ERIE PA
L'WANNA PA
LUZERNE PA
M'GOMERY PA
N'HAMPT. PA
PHIL. PA
W'MORELAND PA
YORK PA

DANE Wi
MILWAUKEE Wi
ROCK Wi
WAUKESHA Wi
MADISON AL
ANCHORAGE AK
FRESNO CA
KERN CA
ORANGE CA

S. BERDINO CA
DOUGLAS CO

EL PASO CO

51.
52
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
.
72
73
74,
75,
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BREVARD FL
HILLSBOROUGH FL
LAKE FL

PASCO FL
VOLUSIA FL
HONOLULU HI
ADA D

LAKE IL

LAKE IN
JOHNSON ks
SEDGWICK KS
KENTON KY

ST. TAMMANY LA
CUMBERLAND ME
HARFORD MD
MIDDLESEX MA
ST. CHARLES M0
YELLOWSTONE MT
ROCKINGHAM NH
OCEAN NJ
BERNALILLO NM
ERIENY

NASSAU NY
SUFFOLK NY
BRUNSWICK NC

76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
9k
g2,
93.
94.
93.
96.
o7,
98.
g9,
100.

MECKLENBURG NC
NEW HANOVER NC
WAKE NC
FRANKLIN OH
OKLAHOMA 0K
JACKSON OR
MARION OR

KENT RI

HORRY SC
RUTHERFORD TN
BEXAR TX

COLLIN TX
DALLAS TX
DENTON TX
HARRIS TX
TARRANT TX
TRAVIS TX

SALT LAKE UT
UTAH uT
CHESTERFIELD VA
LOUDOUN VA
SPOTSYLVANIA VA
CLARK WA

PIERCE WA
SPOKANE WA

1 Stuffed breakfast m...



